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Fifty-Ninth Annual Update

Obstetrics and Gynecology 2023

Live Streaming e March 10 - 15, 2023

Schedule

All times listed below are Eastern Standard Time.

Friday, March 10, 2023

7:55am to 8:00am

8:00am to 8:35am

8:35am to 8:45am
8:45am to 9:20am

9:20am to 9:30am
9:30am to 9:40am
9:40am to 10:15am

10:15am to 10:25am
10:25am to 11:00am

11:00am to 11:10am
11:10am to 12:00pm
12:00pm to 1:00pm

1:00pm to 1:30pm

https://obgyn.hmscme.com/schedule

Updates in Clinical Obstetrics

Program Director: Dr. Wilkins-Haug

Welcome - Clinical Obstetrics
Louise Wilkins-Haug, MD, PhD

COVID-19: Variants, Vaccines, and Preghnancy Outcomes
Khady Diouf, MD

Q/A

Can We Do Better in Labor Induction?
Sarah Little, MD

Q/A
Break

Active Role for Hemorrhage Management on L&D
Jie Zhou, MD, MBA

Q/A

Improving Outcomes after C-Section

Julianna Schantz-Dunn, MD, MPH

Q/A
Panel Discussion: Pedestrian Vehicle Trauma Case
Break

Risk Factors for Placenta Accreta Syndrome
Daniela Carusi, MD, MSc
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1:30pm
1:40pm

2:10pm
2:20pm
2:30pm

3:05pm
3:15pm

3:45pm
3:55pm
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1:40pm
2:10pm

2:20pm
2:30pm
3:05pm

3:15pm
3:45pm

3:55pm
4:35pm
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Q/A

Managing a Patient with a Prior Preterm Birth
Tom McElrath, MD, PhD

Q/A
Break

Managing a Patient with a Prior Stillbirth
Yael Hoffman-Sage, MD, MPH

Q/A

Managing a Patient with Prior Preeclampsia
Emily Reiff, MD

Q/A

Panel Discussion: Management of 2nd-Trimester Cervical

Insufficiency
Drs. McElrath, Hoffman-Sage, and Reiff

Saturday, March 11, 2023

7:55am

8:00am

8:35am
8:45am

9:20am
9:30am
9:40am

10:15am to 10:25am

https://obgyn.hmscme.com/schedule
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8:00am

8:35am

8:45am
9:20am

9:30am
9:40am
10:15am

Updates in Maternal-Fetal Medicine

Program Director: Dr. Wilkins-Haug

Welcome - Maternal-Fetal Medicine
Louise Wilkins-Haug, MD, PhD

New Avenues for Fetal Therapy
Alireza Shamshirsaz, MD

Q/A

Should Fetal Anatomy Be Surveyed in the First Trimester?
Rosemary Reiss, MD

Q/A
Break

A Decade of NIPT
Stephanie Guseh, MD

Q/A
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10:25am to 11:00am

11:00am to 11:10am

11:10am to 12:00pm

12:00pm to 1:00pm

1:00pm to 1:30pm

1:30pm
1:40pm

2:10pm
2:20pm
2:30pm

3:05pm
3:15pm

3:45pm
3:55pm
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:35pm
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Expanding Fetal Phenotypes and Deep Sequencing
Kathryn Gray, MD, PhD

Q/A

Panel Discussion: Fetal Anomaly Case of Twins
Drs. Guseh, Gray, and Carolina Bibbo, MD

Break

Changing the Outcomes for Multifetal Pregnancies
Carolina Bibbo, MD

Q/A

Obesity or Weight Gain Leading to Poor Pregnancy Outcomes
Chloe Zera, MD, MPH

Q/A
Break

T2DM and Its Hidden Morbidity
Sarah Lassey, MD

Q/A

Care for Hypertensive Persons after Birth
Ann Celi, MD

Q/A

Panel Discussion: Interconception Care
Drs. Celi, Lassey, and Zera

Sunday, March 12, 2023

Gynecologic Oncology in the General Practice of Obstetrics and Gynecology

7:55am to 8:00am

8:00am to 8:35am

8:35am to 8:45am

https://obgyn.hmscme.com/schedule

Program Director: Dr. Muto

Welcome - Gynecologic Oncology
Michael Muto, MD

Update on Cervical Cancer Prevention: Primary HPV Testing
Sarah Feldman, MD, MPH

Q/A
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8:45am to 9:20am

9:20am to 9:30am
9:30am to 9:40am

9:40am to 10:15am

10:15am to 10:25am
10:25am to 11:00am

11:00am to 11:10am
11:10am to 12:00pm

12:00pm to 1:00pm
1:00pm to 1:30pm

1:30pm to 1:40pm
1:40pm to 2:10pm

2:10pm to 2:20pm
2:20pm to 2:30pm
2:30pm to 3:05pm

3:05pm to 3:15pm
3:15pm to 3:45pm

3:45pm to 3:55pm
3:55pm to 4:35pm
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Name That Vulvar Lesion: When to Biopsy, What to Treat,

When to Refer
Colleen Feltmate, MD

Q/A
Break

The Management of Endometrial and Cervical Cancer

Michelle Davis, MD

Q/A

Gestational Trophoblastic Disease
Ross Berkowitz, MD

Q/A

Panel Discussion
Gynecologic Oncology Faculty
Break

The Adnexal Mass
Michael Muto, MD

Q/A

Enhanced Recovery after Gynecologic Surgery
Kevin Elias, MD

Q/A
Break

The Fallopian Tube and "Ovarian" Cancer
Michael Worley, MD

Q/A

What's Exciting in Gynecologic Oncology 2023
Neil Horowitz, MD

Q/A

Panel Discussion
Gynecologic Oncology Faculty

Monday, March 13, 2023

https://obgyn.hmscme.com/schedule
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7:55am

8:00am

8:30am
8:40am

9:10am
9:20am
9:30am

10:05am
10:15am

10:45am
10:55am

11:45am

12:45pm

12:50pm
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10:45am

10:55am

11:45am

12:45pm

12:50pm

to 1:20pm

1:20pm to 1:30pm

1:30pm to 2:00pm
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Minimally Invasive Gynecologic Surgery

Program Director: Dr.Ajao

Welcome - Minimally Invasive Gynecologic Surgery (MIGS)
Mobolaji Ajao, MD, MPH

The Challenging Hysterectomy
Mobolaji Ajao, MD, MPH

Q/A

Gynecologic Pelvic Pain: Etiologies, Diagnosis, Algorithms for
Referral and Treatment
Louise King, MD, JD

Q/A

Break

Choosing the Correct Instruments in Hysteroscopy
Keith Isaacson, MD

Q/A

Surgical Management of Endometriosis
Jon Einarsson, MD, MPH, PhD

Q/A

Panel Discussion
MIGS Faculty

Break

Urogynecology

Program Director: Dr. Minassian

Welcome - Urogynecology
Vatché Minassian, MD, MPH

Contemporary Management of Overactive Bladder
Shilpa Iyer, MD, MPH
Q/A

Updates on Interventions for Stress Urinary Incontinence
(SUI) and Fecal Incontinence (FI)
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Jeannine Miranne, MD, MS

N

:00pm to 2:10pm

N

:10pm to 2:20pm

N

:20pm to 2:55pm

N

:55pm to 3:05pm

(O8]

:05pm to 3:35pm

3:35pm to 3:45pm

w

:45pm to 4:35pm

Q/A
Break

Minimally Invasive Surgeries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse
Shilpa Iyer, MD, MPH

Q/A

Management of Complications and Complex Cases in

Urogynecology
Vatché Minassian, MD, MPH

Q/A

Panel Discussion: Urogynecology for the General OB/GYN
Urogynecology Faculty

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive Endocrinology

7:55am to 8:00am

8:00am to 8:45am

8:45am to 9:30am

9:30am to 9:40am
9:40am to 10:25am

10:25am to 11:05am

11:05am to 12:00pm

https://obgyn.hmscme.com/schedule

Program Director: Dr. Hornstein

Welcome - Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive
Endocrinology, Part I
Mark Hornstein, MD

Important Updates for the Infertility Workup
Rachel Ashby, MD

Ovulation Induction in Women with PCO and Unexplained
Infertility
Elizabeth Ginsburg, MD

Break
The Role of IVF in Contemporary Practice
Janis Fox, MD

Advances in the Diagnosis, Treatment, and Prevention of
Recurrent Pregnancy Loss
S. Zev Williams, MD, PhD

Expanded REI Faculty Q&A
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Drs. Ashby, Ginsburg, Fox, and Williams

12:00pm to 1:00pm
1:00pm to 1:05pm

1:05pm to 1:50pm

1:50pm to 2:35pm

2:35pm to 2:45pm
2:45pm to 3:30pm

3:30pm to 4:15pm

4:15pm to 5:15pm

Break

Welcome - Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive

Endocrinology, Part II
Mark Hornstein, MD

PCOS: Treatment of Dysfunction in Reproductive, Metabolic,
and Dermatologic Systems
Robert Barbieri, MD

Evidence-Based Care for Osteoporosis

Sharon Chou, MD

Break

Cases in Pediatric and Adolescent Gynecology

Marc Laufer, MD

Reversible Contraceptives: Where We Are in 2023
Kari Braaten, MD, MBA

Expanded REI Faculty Q&A
Drs. Barbieri, Chou, Laufer, and Braaten

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive Endocrinology

7:55am to 8:00am

8:00am to 8:45am

8:45am to 9:30am

9:30am to 10:15am

10:15am to 11:15am

https://obgyn.hmscme.com/schedule

Program Director: Dr. Hornstein

Welcome - Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive
Endocrinology, Part III
Mark Hornstein, MD

Menopausal Symptoms: Management Update for 2023
Jan Shifren, MD

Menopausal Hormone Therapy in 2023: Risks and Benefits
Kathryn Martin, MD

Endometriosis: A Contemporary Approach
Mark Hornstein, MD

Expanded REI Faculty Q&A
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Drs. Shifren, Martin, and Hornstein

11:15am to 11:30am
11:30am to 12:15pm

12:15pm to 1:00pm

1:00pm to 2:00pm

2:00pm to 2:55pm

Break

Update on Uterine Fibroids
Raymond Anchan, MD, PhD

Better Ways to Treat Abnormal Uterine Bleeding
Antonio Gargiulo, MD

Expanded REI Faculty Q&A
Drs. Anchan and Gargiulo

Lunch

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion in Obstetrics and Gynecology

Moderator: Dr. Goldberg

This special program is open to all registrants of any portion of Obstetrics and

2:55pm to 3:00pm

3:00pm to 3:30pm

3:30pm to 4:00pm

4:00pm to 5:00pm

Copyright © 2023
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Gynecology 2023.

Welcome - Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion in Obstetrics and

Gynecology
Alisa Goldberg, MD, MPH

Equity and Women's Health
Chiamaka Onwuzurike, MD, MPH

Practicing Health Equity in Obstetric and Gynecologic Care
Sharlay Butler, MD, MPH

Panel Discussion: Abortion in the Post-Roe Landscape
Drs. Goldberg, Onwuzurike, Butler, and Deborah Bartz, MD, MPH
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