Fifty-Ninth Annual Update

Obstetrics and Gynecology 2023

Live Streaming • March 10 - 15, 2023

Schedule

All times listed below are Eastern Standard Time.

Friday, March 10, 2023

Updates in Clinical Obstetrics

Program Director: Dr. Wilkins-Haug

	Trogram Enectors En Wilking Haag
7:55am to 8:00am	Welcome - Clinical Obstetrics Louise Wilkins-Haug, MD, PhD
8:00am to 8:35am	COVID-19: Variants, Vaccines, and Pregnancy Outcomes Khady Diouf, MD
8:35am to 8:45am	Q/A
8:45am to 9:20am	Can We Do Better in Labor Induction? Sarah Little, MD
9:20am to 9:30am	Q/A
9:30am to 9:40am	Break
9:40am to 10:15am	Active Role for Hemorrhage Management on L&D Jie Zhou, MD, MBA
10:15am to 10:25am	Q/A
10:25am to 11:00am	Improving Outcomes after C-Section Julianna Schantz-Dunn, MD, MPH
11:00am to 11:10am	Q/A
11:10am to 12:00pm	Panel Discussion: Pedestrian Vehicle Trauma Case
12:00pm to 1:00pm	Break
1:00pm to 1:30pm	Risk Factors for Placenta Accreta Syndrome Daniela Carusi, MD, MSc

1:30pm to 1:40pm	Q/A
1:40pm to 2:10pm	Managing a Patient with a Prior Preterm Birth Tom McElrath, MD, PhD
2:10pm to 2:20pm	Q/A
2:20pm to 2:30pm	Break
2:30pm to 3:05pm	Managing a Patient with a Prior Stillbirth Yael Hoffman-Sage, MD, MPH
3:05pm to 3:15pm	Q/A
•	
3:15pm to 3:45pm	Managing a Patient with Prior Preeclampsia Emily Reiff, MD
3:15pm to 3:45pm 3:45pm to 3:55pm	Managing a Patient with Prior Preeclampsia

Saturday, March 11, 2023

Updates in Maternal-Fetal Medicine

Program Director: Dr. Wilkins-Haug

7:55am to 8:00am	Welcome - Maternal-Fetal Medicine Louise Wilkins-Haug, MD, PhD
8:00am to 8:35am	New Avenues for Fetal Therapy Alireza Shamshirsaz, MD
8:35am to 8:45am	Q/A
8:45am to 9:20am	Should Fetal Anatomy Be Surveyed in the First Trimester? Rosemary Reiss, MD
9:20am to 9:30am	Q/A
9:30am to 9:40am	Break
9:40am to 10:15am	A Decade of NIPT Stephanie Guseh, MD
10:15am to 10:25am	Q/A
10:15am to 10:25am	Q/A

10:25am to 11:00am	Expanding Fetal Phenotypes and Deep Sequencing Kathryn Gray, MD, PhD
11:00am to 11:10am	Q/A
11:10am to 12:00pm	Panel Discussion: Fetal Anomaly Case of Twins Drs. Guseh, Gray, and Carolina Bibbo, MD
12:00pm to 1:00pm	Break
1:00pm to 1:30pm	Changing the Outcomes for Multifetal Pregnancies Carolina Bibbo, MD
1:30pm to 1:40pm	Q/A
1:40pm to 2:10pm	Obesity or Weight Gain Leading to Poor Pregnancy Outcomes Chloe Zera, MD, MPH
2:10pm to 2:20pm	Q/A
2:20pm to 2:30pm	Break
2:30pm to 3:05pm	T2DM and Its Hidden Morbidity Sarah Lassey, MD
3:05pm to 3:15pm	Q/A
3:15pm to 3:45pm	Care for Hypertensive Persons after Birth Ann Celi, MD
3:45pm to 3:55pm	Q/A
3:55pm to 4:35pm	Panel Discussion: Interconception Care Drs. Celi, Lassey, and Zera

Sunday, March 12, 2023

Gynecologic Oncology in the General Practice of Obstetrics and Gynecology

Program Director: Dr. Muto

7:55am to 8:00am	Welcome - Gynecologic Oncology Michael Muto, MD
8:00am to 8:35am	Update on Cervical Cancer Prevention: Primary HPV Testing Sarah Feldman, MD, MPH
8:35am to 8:45am	Q/A

8:45am to 9:20am	Name That Vulvar Lesion: When to Biopsy, What to Treat, When to Refer Colleen Feltmate, MD
9:20am to 9:30am	Q/A
9:30am to 9:40am	Break
9:40am to 10:15am	The Management of Endometrial and Cervical Cancer Michelle Davis, MD
10:15am to 10:25am	Q/A
10:25am to 11:00am	Gestational Trophoblastic Disease Ross Berkowitz, MD
11:00am to 11:10am	Q/A
11:10am to 12:00pm	Panel Discussion Gynecologic Oncology Faculty
12:00pm to 1:00pm	Break
1:00pm to 1:30pm	The Adnexal Mass Michael Muto, MD
1:30pm to 1:40pm	Q/A
1:40pm to 2:10pm	Enhanced Recovery after Gynecologic Surgery Kevin Elias, MD
2:10pm to 2:20pm	Q/A
2:20pm to 2:30pm	Break
2:30pm to 3:05pm	The Fallopian Tube and "Ovarian" Cancer Michael Worley, MD
3:05pm to 3:15pm	Q/A
3:15pm to 3:45pm	What's Exciting in Gynecologic Oncology 2023 Neil Horowitz, MD
3:45pm to 3:55pm	Q/A
3:55pm to 4:35pm	Panel Discussion Gynecologic Oncology Faculty

Monday, March 13, 2023

Minimally Invasive Gynecologic Surgery

Program Director: Dr.Ajao

7:55am to 8:00am	Welcome - Minimally Invasive Gynecologic Surgery (MIGS) Mobolaji Ajao, MD, MPH
8:00am to 8:30am	The Challenging Hysterectomy Mobolaji Ajao, MD, MPH
8:30am to 8:40am	Q/A
8:40am to 9:10am	Gynecologic Pelvic Pain: Etiologies, Diagnosis, Algorithms for Referral and Treatment Louise King, MD, JD
9:10am to 9:20am	Q/A
9:20am to 9:30am	Break
9:30am to 10:05am	Choosing the Correct Instruments in Hysteroscopy Keith Isaacson, MD
10:05am to 10:15am	Q/A
10:15am to 10:45am	Surgical Management of Endometriosis Jon Einarsson, MD, MPH, PhD
10:45am to 10:55am	Q/A
10:55am to 11:45am	Panel Discussion MIGS Faculty
11:45am to 12:45pm	Break
	Urogynecology
	Program Director: Dr. Minassian
12:45pm to 12:50pm	Welcome - Urogynecology Vatché Minassian, MD, MPH
12:50pm to 1:20pm	Contemporary Management of Overactive Bladder Shilpa Iyer, MD, MPH
1:20pm to 1:30pm	Q/A
1:30pm to 2:00pm	Updates on Interventions for Stress Urinary Incontinence (SUI) and Fecal Incontinence (FI)

Jeannine Miranne, MD, MS

2:00pm to 2:10pm	Q/A
2:10pm to 2:20pm	Break
2:20pm to 2:55pm	Minimally Invasive Surgeries for Pelvic Organ Prolapse Shilpa Iyer, MD, MPH
2:55pm to 3:05pm	Q/A
3:05pm to 3:35pm	Management of Complications and Complex Cases in Urogynecology Vatché Minassian, MD, MPH
3:35pm to 3:45pm	Q/A
3:45pm to 4:35pm	Panel Discussion: Urogynecology for the General OB/GY Urogynecology Faculty

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive Endocrinology

Program Director: Dr. Hornstein

7:55am to 8:00am	Welcome - Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive Endocrinology, Part I Mark Hornstein, MD
8:00am to 8:45am	Important Updates for the Infertility Workup Rachel Ashby, MD
8:45am to 9:30am	Ovulation Induction in Women with PCO and Unexplained Infertility Elizabeth Ginsburg, MD
9:30am to 9:40am	Break
9:40am to 10:25am	The Role of IVF in Contemporary Practice Janis Fox, MD
10:25am to 11:05am	Advances in the Diagnosis, Treatment, and Prevention of Recurrent Pregnancy Loss S. Zev Williams, MD, PhD
11:05am to 12:00pm	Expanded REI Faculty Q&A

Drs. Ashby, Ginsburg, Fox, and Williams

12:00pm to 1:00pm	Break
1:00pm to 1:05pm	Welcome - Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive Endocrinology, Part II Mark Hornstein, MD
1:05pm to 1:50pm	PCOS: Treatment of Dysfunction in Reproductive, Metabolic, and Dermatologic Systems Robert Barbieri, MD
1:50pm to 2:35pm	Evidence-Based Care for Osteoporosis Sharon Chou, MD
2:35pm to 2:45pm	Break
2:45pm to 3:30pm	Cases in Pediatric and Adolescent Gynecology Marc Laufer, MD
3:30pm to 4:15pm	Reversible Contraceptives: Where We Are in 2023 Kari Braaten, MD, MBA
4:15pm to 5:15pm	Expanded REI Faculty Q&A Drs. Barbieri, Chou, Laufer, and Braaten

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive Endocrinology

Program Director: Dr. Hornstein

7:55am to 8:00am	Welcome - Infertility, Menopause, and Reproductive Endocrinology, Part III Mark Hornstein, MD
8:00am to 8:45am	Menopausal Symptoms: Management Update for 2023 Jan Shifren, MD
8:45am to 9:30am	Menopausal Hormone Therapy in 2023: Risks and Benefits Kathryn Martin, MD
9:30am to 10:15am	Endometriosis: A Contemporary Approach Mark Hornstein, MD
10:15am to 11:15am	Expanded REI Faculty Q&A

Drs. Shifren, Martin, and Hornstein

11:15am to 11:30am	Break
11:30am to 12:15pm	Update on Uterine Fibroids <i>Raymond Anchan, MD, PhD</i>
12:15pm to 1:00pm	Better Ways to Treat Abnormal Uterine Bleeding Antonio Gargiulo, MD
1:00pm to 2:00pm	Expanded REI Faculty Q&A Drs. Anchan and Gargiulo
2:00pm to 2:55pm	Lunch

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion in Obstetrics and Gynecology

Moderator: Dr. Goldberg

This special program is open to all registrants of any portion of Obstetrics and Gynecology 2023.

2:55pm to 3:00pm	Welcome - Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion in Obstetrics and Gynecology Alisa Goldberg, MD, MPH
3:00pm to 3:30pm	Equity and Women's Health Chiamaka Onwuzurike, MD, MPH
3:30pm to 4:00pm	Practicing Health Equity in Obstetric and Gynecologic Care Sharlay Butler, MD, MPH
4:00pm to 5:00pm	Panel Discussion: Abortion in the Post-Roe Landscape Drs. Goldberg, Onwuzurike, Butler, and Deborah Bartz, MD, MPH

Copyright © 2023